Scott # Grade sMQ total @100 or 100J Notes

314 100J S 450.00 50 SMQ as 100
314 100) $ 450.00 50 SMQ as 100
320 100 $ 350.00 36
320a 100 $ 875.00 11
345 100 $ 200.00 18
346 100 $ 275.00 20
371 100 $ 225.00 58
483 100 $ 90.00 18
483 100 $ 90.00 18
484 100 $ 90.00 lots
484 100 $ 90.00 lots
611 100J S 90.00 lots
622 100 S 125.00 previously hinged
628 100 $ 300.00 4
644 100 $ 275.00 8
653 100 $ 275.00 12
690 100 $ 350.00 7
702 100 S 475.00 8
711 100 $ 675.00 7
716 100 $ 285.00 10
716 100 $ 285.00 10
716 100 $ 285.00 10
717 100 S 475.00 7
719 100 $ 450.00 7
725 100) $ 350.00 7
725a 100 NA 0
726 100 S 375.00 4
728 100 $ 400.00 2
731a 100 S 45.00 0
734 100 $ 360.00 6
739 100 S 380.00 6
739 100 $ 380.00 6
740 100 S 400.00 8
740 100 $ 400.00 8
742 100 S 325.00 10
742 100 $ 325.00 10
742 100 S 325.00 10
742 100 $ 325.00 10
742 100 S 325.00 10
742 100 $ 325.00 10
742 100 S 325.00 10
743 100 $ 350.00 11
743 100 S 350.00 11
745 100 $ 400.00 7
745 100 S 400.00 7
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1142
1143
1146
1149
1151
1152
1158
1167
1172
1173
1177
1177
1184
1185
1188
1188
1189
1190
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1199
1200
1242
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2394
2511a
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$  195.00
$  200.00
$  170.00
$  200.00
$  200.00
$  185.00
$  190.00
$  200.00
$  200.00
$  160.00
$  170.00
$  170.00
$  170.00
$  165.00
$  165.00
$  165.00
$  170.00
$  200.00
$  170.00
$  185.00
$  160.00
NA
NA
NA
$  375.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$  200.00
NA
NA
NA

$ 48,790.00
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